
Acknowledgement Number:868680850261222 Date of filing : 26-Dec-2022

AINPC7631A03868680850261222BCBE916A5152803A63D2E104DA502449F02EEFAF

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2022-23

PAN AINPC7631A

Name  SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE

Address
       15/1, 2nd floor , Rajarhat Main Road, Chinar Park, , Hatiara S.O , Baguihati , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 

700157

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 868680850261222

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 4,92,790

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 4,92,790

Net tax payable 4 0

Interest and Fee Payable 5 1,000

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 1,000

Taxes Paid 7 63,493

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8  (-) 62,490

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0

Interest Payable 10 0

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

Taxes Paid 12 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0

Tax and interest paid 18 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

   Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 26-Dec-2022 19:40:20 from IP address 157.40.130.138 and verified by SOUMYADEEP 

     CHATTERJEE having PAN AINPC7631A on 26-Dec-2022 using X48THRLFXI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU



AINPC7631A03619664250011021E2617B7C15658BB22EC727782FA4F2FCD4CFBEC3

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2021-22

PAN AINPC7631A

Name  SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE

Address
       15/1, 2nd floor, , Rajarhat Main Road, Chinar Park, , Hatiara S.O , Baguihati , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-India

, 700157

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 619664250011021

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 4,98,610

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 4,98,610

Net tax payable 4 0

Interest and Fee Payable 5 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0

Taxes Paid 7 51,388

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8  (-) 51,390

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0

Interest Payable 10 0

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

Taxes Paid 12 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0

Tax and interest paid 18 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

   Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 01-10-2021 19:47:39 from IP address 10.1.213.148 and verified by SOUMYADEEP 

   CHATTERJEE having PAN AINPC7631A on 01-10-2021 19:49:30 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

 CNFX4D8DAI generated through Digital mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

A
cc

re
te

d 
In

co
m

e 
&

 T
ax

 
D

et
ai

l

D
iv

id
en

d 
 

D
is

tr
ib

ut
io

n 
T

ax
 

de
ta

ils
T

ax
ab

le
 In

co
m

e 
an

d 
T

ax
 d

et
ai

ls

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

184265680100121

343/4, , JESSORE ROAD, NAGERBAZAR, NURSARI BAGAN, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, 700074

AINPC7631A

SOUMYADEEP  CHATTERJEE

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

473690

0

473690

0

0

0

40429

-40430

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE

223.176.43.76

10-01-2021 16:59:21AINPC7631A

10-01-2021 16:52:14

223.176.43.76

CFN8FU5VC
Y

Prevalidated Bank Account Number


