INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

Date of filing: 26-Dec-2022

PAN		AINPC7631A						
Name		SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE						
Ado	dress	15/1, 2nd floor, Rajarhat Main Road, Chinar Park, , Hati 700157	ara S.O , Baguihati , NO	ORTH 24 PA	ARGANAS , 32-	West Bengal, 91-India,		
Status		Individual	Form Nun	Form Number		ITR-3		
File	ed u/s	139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date	e-Filing A	e-Filing Acknowledgement Numbe		868680850261222		
	Current Year business loss, if any			1	0			
60	Total Incom	Total Income				4,92,790		
detail	Book Profit	ok Profit under MAT, where applicable		2	C			
Taxable Income and Tax details	Adjusted To	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	4,92,790			
me an	Net tax paya	Net tax payable			0			
e Inco	Interest and Fee Payable			5	1,000			
axable	Total tax, in	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			1,000			
Ţ	Taxes Paid	Taxes Paid			63,493			
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 62,490			
S	Dividend Ta	Dividend Tax Payable				0		
c detai	Interest Paya	terest Payable				0		
ion Ta	Total Divide	Dividend tax and interest payable				0		
Distribution Tax details	Taxes Paid	aid				0		
ă	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			13		0		
=	Accreted Inc	come as per section 115TD		14		0		
Tax Detail	Additional 7	dditional Tax payable u/s 115TD		15		0		
ŏ	Interest paya	payable u/s 115TE		16		0		
Accreted Income	Additional T	ax and interest payable		17	0			
ccrete	Tax and inte	erest paid		18		0		
7	(+)Tax Paya	able /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19		0		

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 26-Dec-2022 19:40:20 from IP address 157.40.130.138 and verified by SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE having PAN AINPC7631A on 26-Dec-2022 using X48THRLFXI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AINPC7631A03868680850261222BCBE916A5152803A63D2E104DA502449F02EEFAF

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

PAN AINPC7631A

Name SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE

Address 15/1, 2nd floor, , Rajarhat Main Road, Chinar Park, , Hatiara S.O , Baguihati , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700157

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 619664250011021

~							
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		619664250011021		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any				≨ 0		
	Total Income				₹4,98,610		
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable				₹0		
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable				₹4,98,610		
	Net tax payable				₹0		
	Interest and Fee Payable				≰ 0		
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable				₹0		
	Taxes Paid		7		₹51,388		
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			41	(-) ₹51,390		
so.	Dividend Tax	Payable	9		₹0		
c detai	Interest Payab	le सत्यमेव जयते	10	/	₹0		
Distribution Tax details	Total Dividend	d tax and interest payable	/11		≨ 0		
	Taxes Paid	A Sell	12		₹0		
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)				₹0		
=	Accreted Incom	me as per section 115TD	14		₹0		
ax Deta	Additional Tax	x payable u/s 115TD	15		₹0		
ne & T	Interest payabl	le u/s 115TE	16		₹0		
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Additional Tax and interest payable			,	₹0		
	Tax and interest paid				₹0		
4	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			1	₹ 0		

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 01-10-2021 19:47:39 from IP address 10.1.213.148 and verified by SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE having PAN AINPC7631A on 01-10-2021 19:49:30 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code CNFX4D8DAI generated through Digital mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AINPC7631A03619664250011021E2617B7C15658BB22EC727782FA4F2FCD4CFBEC3

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		AINPC7631A					
Name		SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE					
Address		343/4, , JESSORE ROAD, NAGERBAZAR, NURSARI BAGAN, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, 700074					
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3	ITR-3		
Filed u	ı/s	139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	184265680100121			
S	Current	Year business loss, if any		1	0		
etail	Total Income				473690		
ax de	Book Pr	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			0		
d T	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	473690		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Net tax payable Interest and Fee Payable			4	0		
соп				5	0		
le In	Total tax	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			0		
axab	Taxes Paid			7	40429		
Ë	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	-40430		
×	Dividend	d Tax Payable		9	0		
nd n Ta s	Interest Payable			10	0		
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Total Di	Dividend tax and interest payable			0		
Di Strik d	Taxes Pa	Taxes Paid			0		
Ä	(+)Tax F	+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			0		
& Tax	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		14	0			
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			15	0		
Income Detail	Interest	erest payable u/s 115TE		16	0		
d Inc Det	Addition	Additional Tax and interest payable		17	0		
Accreted Income Detail	Tax and	and interest paid			0		
Acc	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			19	0		
		turn submitted electronically on 10-01-2 P CHATTERJEE	021 16:52:14 from IP address 223.176.43.	76	and verified by		
having	PAN _	AINPC7631A on 10-01-2021 16:59:2	1 from IP address <u>223.176.43</u>	.76	using		
Electro	onic Veri	fication Code <u>CFN8FU5VC</u> generate	ed through Prevalidated Bank Account Num	ber	mode.		

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU